Kart Varano

TEP Varano 2017 Varano Kart 0,850 km ._._.
Qualifying 1 20/04/2017 20:07 . . .
| H B B

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 20:54:20

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 21:04:52090 47.214 -3.887 30.091 17.123
(8) Luca SASSI 13 21:05:39551 47.461 +0.247 30.555 16.906
1 20:56:01.007 55.349 37.669 17.680 14 21:06:28503 48.952 +1.491 32.056 16.896
2 20:56:50333 49.326 -6.023 31.361 17.965
3 20:57:39.847 49.514 +0.188 32.193 17.321 (3)Antonio MORONI
4 20:58:28053 48.206 -1.308 31.164 17.042 1 20:56:04.585 58.153 39.913 18.240
5  20:50:15987 47.934 -0.272 31.171 16.763 2 20:56:54.280 49.695 -8.458 32.360 17.335
6  21:00:03323 47.336 -0.598 30.419 16.917 3 20:57:50837 56.557 +6.862 32.038 24519
7 21:00:550511 47.188 -0.148 30.663 16.525 4 20:58:41.606 50.769 -5.788 32.649 18.120
8  21:01:36.368 45.857 -1.331 29.564 16.293 5  20:50:32682 51.076 +0.307 33.269 17.807
9 21:02:22322 45.954 +0.097 29.663 16.291 6  21:00:25244 52.562 +1.486 33.529 19.033
10 21:03:08346 46.024 +0.070 29.691 16.333 7 21:01:15236 49.992 -2.570 32.025 17.967
11 21:03:54.033 45.687 -0.337 29.077 16.610 8 21:02:03887 48.651 -1.341 31.050 17.601
12 21:04:39474 45.441 -0.246 29.185 16.256 9 21:02:52316 48.429 -0.222 31.098 17.331
13 21:05:26752 47.278 +1.837 31.072 16.206 10 21:03:40.371 48.055 -0.374 30.598 17.457
14 21:06:111.712 44.960 -2.318 28.743 16.217 1 21:04:28445 48.074 +0.019 30.832 17.242
15 21:06:56.633 44.921 -0.039 28.718 16.203 12 21:05:16324 47.879 -0.195 30.898 16.981
13 21:06:04.780 48.456 +0.577 31.381 17.075
(7) Paolo ZOCCOLILLO 14 21:06:52.320 47.540 -0.916 30.752 16.788
1 20:55:59.137 51.064 33.028 18.036
2 20:56:49716 50.579 -0.485 32.655 17.924 (1) Sebastian MAGNANI
3 20:57:38.131 48.415 -2.164 30.827 17.588 1 20:55:54.143 50.225 32.342 17.883
4 205827422 49.291 +0.876 31.230 18.061 2 20:56:43396 49.253 -0.972 31.276 17.977
5  20:50:21575 54.153 +4.862 36.787 17.366 3 20:57:37.556 54.160 +4.907 36.234 17.926
6  21:00:09.037 47.462 -6.691 30.345 17117 4 205827123 49.567 -4.593 31511 18.056
7 21:00:58778 49.741 +2.279 32.461 17.280 5  20:59:15394 48.271 -1.296 30.929 17.342
8  21:01:45996 47.218 -2.523 30.407 16.811 6  21:00:03715 48.321 +0.050 30.706 17.615
9 21:02:33202 47.206 -0.012 29.992 17.214 7 21:00:51930 48.215 -0.106 30.960 17.255
10 21:03:26370 53.168 +5.962 36.062 17.106 8  21:01:40010 48.080 -0.135 30.796 17.284
11 21:04:13280 46.910 -6.258 30.107 16.803 9 21:02:33020 53.010 +4.930 35.343 17.667
12 21:05:00.295 47.015 +0.105 29.892 17123 10 21:03:221.205 48.185 -4.825 30.502 17.683
13 21:05:46541 46.246 -0.769 29.494 16.752 1 21:04:09.772 48.567 +0.382 31.114 17.453
14 21:06:33635 47.094 +0.848 30.430 16.664 12 21:04:57.690 47.918 -0.649 30.507 17.411
13 21.05:45488 47.798 -0.120 30.607 17.191
(2) Franco BARATTA 14 21:06:33.060 47.572 -0.226 30.242 17.330
1 20:55:53742 54.849 36.959 17.890
2 20:56:42.948 49.206 -5.643 31.344 17.862 (5) Walter SASSI
3 20:57:32056 49.108 -0.098 31.326 17.782 1 20:56:07.677 54.069 34.887 19.182
4 205821054 48.998 -0.110 31.391 17.607 2 20:56:57.639 49.962 -4.107 32.123 17.839
5  20:50:08774 47.720 -1.278 30.343 17.377 3 20:57:46963 49.324 -0.638 31.425 17.899
6  20:50:56.087 47.313 -0.407 30.132 17.181 4 205841234 54.271 +4.947 35.709 18.562
7 21:00:44699 48.612 +1.299 30.984 17.628 5  20:59:31.049 49.815 -4.456 31.762 18.053
8  21:01:33976 49.277 +0.665 32.026 17.251 6  21:00:27623 56.574 +6.759 30.932 25.642
9 21:02:26580 52.604 +3.327 35.603 17.001 7 21:01:116367 48.744 -7.830 30.922 17.822
10 21:03:113775 47.195 -5.409 30.260 16.935 8 21:02:09669 53.302 +4.558 34.977 18.325
11 21:04:04.876 51.101 +3.906 34.181 16.920 9 21:02:58896 49.227 -4.075 31.204 18.023
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Kart Varano

TEP Varano 2017 Varano Kart 0,850 km ._._.
Qualifying 1 20/04/2017 20:07 . . .
| H B B

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 20:54:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 21:03:49072 50.176 +0.949 31.695 18.481
1 21:04:38875 49.803 -0.373 31.023 18.780
12 21:05:32799 53.924 +4.121 35.771 18.153
13 21:06:21400 48.601 -5.323 30.610 17.991

(4) Domenico FESTA

1 20:55:58939 52.940 34413 18.527
2 20:56:50.079 51.140 -1.800 33.033 18.107
3 20:57:40246 50.167 -0.973 32.265 17.902
4 205835193 54.947 +4.780 36.992 17.955
5  20:50:25559 50.366 -4.581 32.208 18.158
6  21:00:115750 50.191 -0.175 32121 18.070
7 21:01:05558 49.808 -0.383 32.107 17.701
8 21:01:54652 49.094 -0.714 31.298 17.796
9 21:02:46056 51.404 +2.310 33.798 17.606
10 21:.03:34.961 48.905 -2.499 31.377 17.528
11 21:04:23.727 48.766 -0.139 31.223 17.543
12 21:05:13085 49.358 +0.592 31.349 18.009
13 21:06:02291 49.206 -0.152 31.667 17.539
14 21:06:50922 48.631 -0.575 30.996 17.635

(6) Faust SETTEMBRE

1 20:56:16.088 1:03.692 35.289 28.403

2 20:57:18.091 1:02.003 -1.689 43.141 18.862

3 20:58:09630 51.539 10.464 33.081 18.458

4 2059:00721 51.091 -0.448 32.875 18.216

5 21:00:01422 1:00.701 +9.610 33.899 26.802

6 21:01:02624 1:01.202 +0.501 42.934 18.268

7 21:01:53452 50.828 10.374 32.822 18.006

8  21:02:54.110 1:00.658 +9.830 32.730 27.928

9 21:03:45907 51.797 -8.861 33.672 18.125
10 21:04:38624 52.717 +0.920 33.847 18.870
1 21:05:29.222 50.598 -2.119 33.160 17.438
12 21.06:20137 50.915 +0.317 32.749 18.166
13 21:07:11.343 51.206 +0.291 32.920 18.286
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